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Official Region/Cl Email Home/Work FAX/Cell Certifications
Pryor, Connie conniecp@comcast.net 804-266-4360 ST-N2 SR-N2
Central
804-355-4335
BAC forevertiggerap@gmail.com
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 TJ-C TI-C
Barklund, Ric se.barklund@comcast.net 540-825-8897
North
540-219-7115
BASS se.barklund@comcast.net
ST-V1 CO-T TO-C TI-C
Hainsworth, Laura lihainsw@gmail.com 276-492-6549
SW
276-944-6895 276-492-6549
CAST lihainsw@gmail.com
ST-CTI-C
Stanley, John jfstanley@cox.net 540-342-7458 ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2 AR-N2
Southwest
540-354-9856
CCA jfstanley@cox.net
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-V1 AR-V1
TJ-V1 TO-TTI-C
Kimbel, Genny kimbelfamily@cox.net 757-876-9134 ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2
Southeast
757-876-9134
CGBD kimbelfamily@charter.net
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-V1 TJ-V1 TI-
T
Ashby, Bill billashby@gmail.com 434-981-0956 ST-N2
Southwest
434-243-3155 434-981-0956
CYAC billashby@gmail.com
ST-V1 TI-T
Locher, Michael mhlocher61@verizon.net 804-288-1146
Central
804-233-6921 804-432-9080
DC mhlocher61@verizon.net
ST-V1 TI-T
Milburn, Diane P tdmilburn@comcast.net 540-665-3870
North
540-664-1365
VSTP tdmilburn@comcast.net
ST-V1 TI-V1

10/7/2014

Team Chair Listing




!

5&'!1 MMING

Referee Listing with Email

[USal
aray

Morrill, Kim kpicikim@gmail.com 540-400-8889 ST-N3
Southwest
540-494-1170
GATR-R kpicikim@yahoo.com
ST-V1 TI-C
Moss, Debbie dhm528@comcast.net 540-662-5930
North
540-888-4550 540-533-5110
VSTP dhm528@comcast.net
ST-V1 TI-V1
Sheffer, Jeff jsheffe@comcast.net 540-433-9519 540-298-4172 | ST-N2 CJ-N2 SR-N2
North
540-298-5403 540-421-6011
GATR jsheffe@comcast.net
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-V1 TJ-V1
TO-V1TI-C
Walsh, Kim walshes4@verizon.net 540-382-3400 ST-N3 SR-N2
Southwest
540-230-7092
HOKI walshes4@verizon.net
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 TI-C
Mills, Annette wva80@comcast.net 434-239-1362
Southwest
302-229-3005
LY annettecmills@comcast.net
ST-V1 TJ-C TI-C
Razzolini, Laura Irazzolini@vcu.edu 804-270-4022 804-828-9103 | ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2
Central
804-868-7187 804-868-9095
NOVA Irazzolini@vcu.edu
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-C AO-V1 TJ-
V1 CO-V1 TI-C
Wise, Maria wisetchr@gmail.com 252-202-8899
Southeast
252-441-8888 252-202-8899
OBX wisetchr@gmail.com
ST-V1 TI-V1
Kauffman, Jeff jeffreykauffman@msn.com 757-481-9955 ST-N2 CJ-N2
Southeast
757-481-4817 757-407-1301
ODAC jeffreykauffman@msn.com

ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-C TJ-C TI-C

Coopersmith, Georgia

georgia.coopersmith@comcast.net

804-365-8212
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Central
804-484-9805
PSDN georgia.coopersmith@comcast.net
ST-V1 TI-C
Benson, Bruce brucebenson@verizon.net 703-680-6792
North
571-221-0452 571-221-0452
PWSC bandlbenson@yverizon.net
ST-V1 CJ-T TI-T
Blake, Travis travis.blake@comcast.com 703-753-4270 ST-N2
North
571-218-4354 703-595-7638
QDD Travis.blake@comcast.net
ST-V1 CJ-T SR-T SR-C TI-C
O'hara, Pete pwoharajr@verizon.net 540-310-4899 ST-N2 SR-N2
North
540-785-6070 540-379-4670
RAYS pwoharajr@verizon.net
ST-V1 CJ-C SR-V1 TJ-C TO-T TI-C
Jones, Beth beth@tricordhomes.com 540-780-5687 ST-N2
North
540-760-6714
RPST beth@tricordhomes.com
ST-V1 CJ-C SR-T SR-C DR-T TJ-C
TI-V1
Bollinger-Tinneny, ellen.bollinger@chkd.org 757-246-7898 ST-N2
Ellen
757-374-3795
Southeast | ellen.bollinger@chkd.org
SEVA ST-V1 CJ-C TI-V1
Martinich, Tony tonymartinich@gmail.com 540-273-8362
Northern
540-273-8362
SHKS tonymartinich@gmail.com
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-C TJ-C TI-
V1
Miller, Karen K jrdy1998@gmail.com 540-943-9477 ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N3
Southwest
540-245-5117 540-835-9311
SMAC jrdy1998@gmail.com
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-V1 TJ-V1 TI-
C
Douglas, Jon jfdouglas1@gmail.com 540-720-2073
North

10/7/2014

Team Chair Listing




!

5&'!1 MMING

Referee Listing with Email

[USal
lagast!

540-429-2304

STAT jfdouglas1@gmail.com
ST-V1 SR-T TI-V1
Charley, Craig R ccharley9@hotmail.com 540-447-0326
Southwest
540-463-5441 540-447-0326
SMAC ccharley9@hotmail.com
TO-V1TI-C
Zachary, Art zacharyaa@gmail.com 757-638-1458 ST-N3 CJ-N2
Southeast
757-537-0945
TAC zacharyaa@gmail.com
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-C TJ-C TI-C
Fuhs, Georg hgfuhs@verizon.net 757-490-0217 ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2
Southeast
757-664-2252 757-685-9310
TIDE hgfuhs@verizon.net
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-V1 TJ-V1
CO-T TI-V1
Miller, Ted ted4126@cox.net 757-967-9114
Southeast
757-203-5809 757-439-0371
VYAC ted4126@cox.net
ST-V1 TI-T TI-C
Squires, John P jpsswmm1@yahoo.com 757-548-8412 ST-N3 CJ-N2
Southeast
757-642-4113
VYAC squires2@cox.net
ST-V1 CJ-V1 SR-V1 DR-V1 TJ-V1
TO-V1TI-C
Holder, Lee S holderpl@cox.net 757-225-1121
Southeast
757-810-9255
WAC holderpl@cox.net
AO-V1 TJ-V1 CO-V1 TI-T TI-C
Davis, Katrina A mskatrinad@aol.com 540-890-5917
Southwest
540-871-8996 540-871-8996
YRVS Mskatrinad@aol.com

ST-V1 TI-C
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